

## **Headshot Happy Hour**

Presented by
Patchogue Young Professionals, Patchogue Chamber
Patchogue Arts Council,
& Portraits by Benny Migs

## Thursday, January 31 from 5:30-9:30PM

Start the year off right with a great new headshot, enjoy some local wine, beer or coffee and help raise funds for the Patchogue Arts Council!

On January 31st join us at the Patchogue Arts Council gallery for a new headshot and a drink. The cost is \$40 and that's for your headshot and open bar of beer, wine, and coffee.

Only 40 sessions are available so reserve your spot fast. Walk-ins are welcome but you may need to wait.

A special thank you BrickHouse Brewery & Restaurant, Raphael Vineyard and Winery, and The Bean Of Patchogue for their beverage donations!

See more of Benny Migs work here

**RSVP for your Headshot Happy Hour spot here!** 

The Greater Patchogue Chamber of Commerce is a dynamic, energetic and respected business organization that facilitates both economic and social growth in support of our members



and the community. The Chamber is consistently evolving by discovering business solutions and educational resources, and then providing them to our membership through networking, marketing and advocacy.



Patchogue Young Professionals was established to encourage, and support the development of like-minded professionals and entrepreneurs. We interpret "Young" as a mindset, and not an age.



Our mission is to build stronger, better-informed communities through the help of our journalists, readers and advertisers.



Environmental portrait artist and wedding photographer Benny Mig's goal is to communicate not only the personalities of his subjects, but their emotions as well, and he has the imagination and ability to capture these elements dramatic images no matter the nature of the surroundings. In fact, Benny says, "I almost prefer a situation that offers very little to work with. I love to create an image in which I can make an every day location look like the setting of a big-budget production."



## PAC MEMBERSHIP

Thinking about becoming a member or need to renew your existing membership? Email Pat Sweeney at <a href="mailto:info@patchoguearts.org">info@patchoguearts.org</a> with 'Membership' in the subject line for more information.

ABOUT THE PATCHOGUE ARTS COUNCIL – The Patchogue Arts Council, Inc., was formed to encourage, support, and promote the arts while aiding in the revitalization and sustainability of the community. The Patchogue Arts Council, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization whose focus is to serve the greater south shore of the Town of Brookhaven.

The Patchogue Arts Council is located at 20 Terry St., Suite 116, Patchogue NY. For more information visit www.patchoguearts.org, call 631-627-8686, or email info@patchoguearts.org.





